Created: 04/27/2012
WPLED13NMS
13 Watt high performance LED Wallpack with 5 conduit entry points.
Equivalent to 150W MH.  Includes both junction box and surface
mount for recessed box.  IESNA Full Cutoff, Fully shielded optics.
Mount at 11-20'.  5 year warranty.
LED Info
Watts: 13
Color Temp: 4000K (Neutral)
Color Accuracy: 86
L70 Lifespan: 0
LM79 Lumens: 1,064
Efficacy: 71 LPW
Driver Info
Type: Constant Current
120V: 0.13 A
208V: 0.08 A
240V: 0.07 A
277V: 0.06 A
Input Watts: 15W
Efficiency: 87%
Color: Bronze Weight: 3.8 lbs
Technical Specifications
UL Listing:
Suitable for Wet Locations as a Downlight.  Suitable for
Damp Locations as an Uplight.  Wall Mount only.
Suitable for Mounting within 4ft. of ground.
Country of Origin:
Designed by RAB in New Jersey and assembled in the
USA by IBEW Local 3
Buy American Act Compliant:
This product is a COTS item manufactured in the United
States, and is compliant with the Buy American Act.
Recovery Act (ARRA) Compliant:
This product complies with the 52.225-21 "Required
Use of American Iron, Steel,_and Manufactured
Goods-- Buy American Act-- Construction Materials
(October 2010)
Trade Agreements Act Compliant:
This product is a COTS item manufactured in the United
States, and is compliant with the Trade Agreements Act.
GSA Schedule:
This product is suitable for listing on the GSA Schedule
of the US General_Services in accordance with FAR
Subpart 25.4
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright ©2012 RAB Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Tech Help Line: 888 RAB-1000 Email: sales@rabweb.com On the web at: www.rabweb.com
Page 1 of 1Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice